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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Robert Killian         M2529          1/3        5:19        0:30       41:40        0:36       18:01     1:06:04
2     Mike Fibiger           M2529          2/3        5:15        0:45       46:58        0:29       19:15     1:12:40
3     Chris Keyes            M2529          3/3        6:07        0:55       50:29        0:55       22:52     1:21:17
4     Ron Kadlec             M5054          1/4        7:05        1:23       48:17        1:22       24:06     1:22:11
5     Mike Space             M4044          1/5        6:42        0:58       50:24        0:52       24:26     1:23:21
6     Jason Lupo             M1519          1/2        6:21        0:53       50:38        0:48       26:06     1:24:45
7     Bryan Jew              M4044          2/5        6:29        0:52       50:34        1:03       31:06     1:30:02
8     Nelson Hegg            M1519          2/2        7:10        0:41       55:07        0:44       27:42     1:31:22
9     Patrick Dyer           M3539          1/3        7:23        1:01       56:24        1:24       29:24     1:35:33
10    Toby Trujillo          M4044          3/5        8:25        1:52       57:19        1:42       30:14     1:39:30
11    Emily Janus            F3034          1/2        8:22        1:40       58:43        1:44       29:45     1:40:12
12    Matt Marshall          M3539          2/3        7:10        1:41       56:16        1:17       34:16     1:40:38
13    David Hartman          M6599          1/1        9:11        1:29       57:11        2:44       32:33     1:43:06
14    Kathleen Mineo         F5559          1/2        9:06        1:31     1:00:37        2:00       31:32     1:44:44
15    Will Petitt            M3539          3/3        7:45        1:00     1:06:28        3:04       26:57     1:45:12
16    Greg Peak              M5054          2/4        7:34        1:55     1:00:11        1:34       34:43     1:45:56
17    David Quigley          M6064          1/2       11:12        1:37       55:59        1:32       37:05     1:47:23
18    Sara Fleszar           F2529          1/3        8:31        1:26     1:01:23        1:44       34:32     1:47:34
19    Brittany Kahl          F2529          2/3        7:47        1:19     1:09:14        1:16       28:33     1:48:08
20    Stephanie Basile       F3034          2/2        7:21        0:57     1:15:27        0:52       25:27     1:50:03
21    mark mclennan          M5054          3/4        7:09        1:45     1:14:10        2:13       25:26     1:50:41
22    Kenneth Bort           M5054          4/4        7:54        1:10     1:03:24        1:30       37:24     1:51:21
23    Jenelle Green          F4549          1/1        9:45        1:28       59:19        1:13       40:37     1:52:20
24    jodey hart             F4044          1/3        9:25        1:25     1:03:24        1:39       37:04     1:52:55
25    Maryanne Gilbert       F4044          2/3        9:02        2:08     1:07:06        2:34       33:19     1:54:05
26    Darby Petitt           F3539          1/1        9:01        0:55     1:10:23        1:06       35:38     1:57:02
27    Jerome Blanchette      M4044          4/5        9:36        1:35     1:05:16        1:18       42:10     1:59:53
28    Arthur Alarcon         M6064          2/2       10:45        1:51     1:11:04        1:44       44:59     2:10:20
29    Heidi Deck             F2529          3/3        8:55        2:19     1:28:43        3:06       33:01     2:16:02
30    Betty Grumbein         F5559          2/2       11:17        1:41     1:23:23        1:34       42:49     2:20:42
31    Corey Berig            M4044          5/5        8:34        1:44     1:28:43        1:44       42:02     2:22:46
32    Dawn Schwenk           F4044          3/3       11:11        1:42     1:37:58        1:43       46:48     2:39:19
0     Anna Skarbowski        F1519          0/0        7:27        2:01     1:21:20                                    
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